Challenge KA SPORTS - 50 m

Jonquiére, 25- - 26-1-2025

Epreuve 7
2025-01-25 - 12:04

200m Brasse

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1.

©ONO UM~ WN

ASSELIN, Anna-Eve
BEAUDET, Rose

RIOUX, Rafaelle
DUCHESNE, Evelyne
BOUCHARD, Aly-sun
COTE, Lya
RATTE-MALTAIS, Juliette
TREMBLAY, Maude

11 -12 ans, Garcons

1.
2.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

BONNEAU, Matt
LAROUCHE, Jérémy
GUERIN, Victor

MARTEL, Leo

13 - 14 ans, Filles

1.

ok wn

TRUCHON, Elodie
OUELLET, Eve
BOURQUE, Emilie
PARADIS, Delphine
CORMIER, Béatrice
CHIQUETTE, Loraly

13 - 14 ans, Gargons

1.
2.
3.
forf.nd.

GUERIN, Clovis
BEAUDET, Alexis
BOZET, Laurent
FORTIN, Alexandre

15 - 16 ans, Filles

1.
2.
3.
4,
disq.

LAVOIE, Anais
DALLAIRE, Noémie
MORISSETTE, Raphaélle
BOIVIN, Laurence
LAPOINTE, Sarah-Maude

15 - 16 ans, Garcons

1.
2.

COUILLARD, Alexandre
GIMAEL, Edouard

Age

12 CNSF
11 CNJA
12 CNJA
12 CNCI
12 CNDM
11 CNJA
12 CNJA
11 CNJA
12 CNCC
11 CNJA
12 CNJA
12 CNJA
13 CNJO
14 CNCC
14 ABC
13 CNCI
14 CPC
14 CNDM
14 CNJA
14 CNJA
13 ABC
14 CNJO
16 CNCI
15 CNJA
15 CNCI
16 CNCI
16 ABC
16 ABC
15 CNJA

Temps

3:38.71
3:40.86
3:43.51
4:04.11
4:04.42
4:18.97
4:19.19
4:39.57

3:42.01
3:51.36

3:31.45
3:34.99
3:52.88
3:59.96
4:04.36
4:06.18

3:00.86
3:31.22
3:59.25

3:00.67
3:03.74
3:12.08
3:18.47

2:53.68
3:04.31

Pts

248
241
233
178
178
149
149
119

180
159

275
261
206
188
178
174

333
209
144

441
419
367
332

377
315
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Challenge KA SPORTS - 50 m
Jonquiére, 25- - 26-1-2025

Epreuve 7, 200m Brasse

17 ans et plus, Dames
1. LAVOIE, Alyson 17 CNJA 3:07.62 394

17 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. LEVESQUE, Edouard 18 ABC 2:37.62 504
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